
COMPANY CONTACT NAME MAIL OFFICE

1 APPLE Jair De la Garza jdelagarza@apple.com 52-55-5209-1251

2 CAMERA MUNDI INC Eduardo Fuertes efuertes@cameramundi.com 787-653-4876

3 CARIBBEAN DATA SYSTEM INC Ana Rivera arivera@caribbeandata.com 787-774-6969

4 CASA GRANDE Gladys Betancourt gladys@cginteractive.com 787-977-5055

5 COMPUTER NETWORK SYSTEMS CORP DBA COMPUTERLINK Dave Morales dave.morales@computerlink.cc 787-250-5465

6 HP Norman Pizarro norman.pizarro@hp.com 787-200-2922

7 MATRISS Ineabelle Arroyo iarroyo@matrisspr.com 787-626-5111

8 SESCO TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS Miguel A. Ayala Ayala mayala@sescopr.com 787-772-6368

9 UNITED DATA TECHNOLOGIES (UDT) Joe Montesinos jmontesinos@udtonline.com 305-882-0435

10 WF COMPUTER SERVICES William Figueroa wfigueroa@wfcomputerpr.com 787-757-2570
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